SCORING
Touchdowns
Field Goals
Extra Points
Def. Extra Points
Safeties

EXTRA POINTS
Kick
Rush
Pass

TOTAL OFFENSE
Plays
Average

RUSHING YARDS
Plays
Yards Gained
Yards Lost
Average
Longest
Touchdowns

PASSING YARDS
Plays
Completions
Interceptions
Drops
Average
Longest
Touchdowns

PUNT RETURNS
Average
Fair Catches
Longest
Touchdowns

KICK RETURNS
Average
Longest
Touchdowns

FUMBLES
Lost

South Adams

151

22 /132 pts
1/3pts
12 /14 pts
0/0pts
1/2pts

12
10/18
2/3
0/1

2779 yds
533
5.2 yds

1428 yds
306

1640 yds
47/-211 yds
4.7 yds

77 yds

9

1351 yds
223

95

16

12

6.1 yds
84 yds
12

14/101 yds
7.2 yds

5

26 yds

0

34/608 yds
17.9 yds
62 yds

0

24
6

South Adams Football - TEAM STATISTICS

Opponents

194

28 /168 pts
1/3pts
20/ 23 pts
0/0 pts
0/0pts

20
17/23
1/2
2/3

2935 yds
560
5.2 yds

2206 yds
441

2411 yds
68/-207 yds
5.0 yds

88 yds

21

729 yds
108

43

13

7

6.8 yds
55 yds
4

9/154 yds
17.1 yds
5

70 yds

1

28/396 yds
14.1 yds
49 yds

0

9
4

South Adams Starfires

PUNTS
Average
Blocked
Longest

KICKOFFS
Average
Touchbacks
Longest

FIELD GOALS(Made/No)
Blocked
Longest

TACKLES/ASSISTS
Tackles
Assists

QB SACKS
Yards

FORCED FUMBLES

INTERCEPTIONS
Yards
Touchdowns

BLOCKED KICKS
Punts
Field Goals
PAT

TOTAL FIRST DOWNS
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
3RD DOWN EFFICIENCY
4TH DOWN EFFICIENCY
PENALTIES(No/Yds)

TIME OF POSSESSION
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South Adams

46/1577 yds
34.3 yds

1

64 yds

32/1172 yds
36.6 yds

0

56 yds

1/3

0

27 yds

491

485

6

11
-75 yds

5

36/122 29.5%
5/23 21.7%
32/285 yds

260:55

Opponents

44/1281 yds
29.1 yds

2

54 yds

40/1835 yds
45.9 yds

4

60 yds

1/2

0

0 yds

407

397

10

6
-50 yds

3

42/124 33.9%
11/25 44%
49/416 yds

216:32



