South Adams Football - TEAM STATISTICS South Adams Starfires

	South Adams	Opponents		South Adams	Opponents
SCORING	151	194	PUNTS	46/1577 yds	44/1281 yds
Touchdowns	22 / 132 pts	28 / 168 pts	Average	34.3 vds	29.1 vds
Field Goals	1 / 3 pts	1 / 3 pts	Blocked	1	2
Extra Points	12 / 14 pts	20 / 23 pts	Longest	64 yds	54 yds
Def. Extra Points	0 / 0 pts	0 / 0 pts		,	0.1,000
Safeties	1 / 2 pts	0 / 0 pts	KICKOFFS	32/1172 yds	40/1835 yds
Ga. 31. 32	. , = p.c	0 / 0 pts	Average	36.6 vds	45.9 yds
EXTRA POINTS	12	20	Touchbacks	0	4
Kick	10/18	17/23	Longest	56 yds	60 yds
Rush	2/3	1/2	Longoot	00 yus	oo yas
Pass	0/1	2/3	FIELD GOALS(Made/No)	1/3	1/2
1 433	0/1	2/0	Blocked	0	0
TOTAL OFFENSE	2779 yds	2935 yds	Longest	27 yds	0 yds
Plays	533	560	Longest	Zi yus	o yas
Average	5.2 yds	5.2 yds	TACKLES/ASSISTS	491	407
Average	3.2 yus	3.2 yus	Tackles	485	397
RUSHING YARDS	1428 yds	2206 yds	Assists	6	10
Plays	306	441	A551515	U	10
Yards Gained	1640 yds	2411 yds	QB SACKS	11	6
Yards Gained Yards Lost	,	68/-207 vds	Yards	-75 vds	-50 vds
	47/-211 yds	,	rarus	-75 yus	-50 yus
Average	4.7 yds	5.0 yds	FORCED FUMBLES	5	3
Longest	77 yds	88 yds	FURCED FUMBLES	э	3
Touchdowns	9	21	INTERCEPTIONS	10	10
DACCING VADDO	1051	700	INTERCEPTIONS	13	16
PASSING YARDS	1351 yds	729 yds	Yards	88 yds	175 yds
Plays	223	108	Touchdowns	0	2
Completions	95	43	DI COKED KIOKO	•	_
Interceptions	16	13	BLOCKED KICKS	2	1
Drops	12	7	Punts	2	1
Average	6.1 yds	6.8 yds	Field Goals	0	0
Longest	84 yds	55 yds	PAT	0	0
Touchdowns	12	4	TOTAL FIRST DOWNE	400	484
			TOTAL FIRST DOWNS	129	151
PUNT RETURNS	14/101 yds	9/154 yds	Rushing	63	104
Average	7.2 yds	17.1 yds	Passing	55	33
Fair Catches	5	5	Penalty	11	14
Longest	26 yds	70 yds			
Touchdowns	0	1	3RD DOWN EFFICIENCY	36/122 29.5%	42/124 33.9%
KICK RETURNS	34/608 yds	28/396 yds	4TH DOWN EFFICIENCY	5/23 21.7%	11/25 44%
Average	17.9 yds	14.1 yds			
Longest	62 yds	49 yds	PENALTIES(No/Yds)	32/285 yds	49/416 yds
Touchdowns	0	0	· ,	•	-
			TIME OF POSSESSION	260:55	216:32
FUMBLES	24	9			
Loot	C	4			

Lost